5/27/2026

Ouncke

- “.‘\ "I;-- O ™~ = ™
~ ® ] e LoD 7S
p ) —hey = i e
" \( = ‘ N .‘\ A .~ I e ‘;: LL‘
‘ ] _— y i J e TSN

r11256720_1

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



5/27/2026

Ouicke

11137324

- Sharpen front knives before first use!
& Keep cutting edges sharp.

@ r11256720_2

1123673

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 2



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies

Specification

Balecut

Year To: 01/03/2026 00:00:00

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

60102379-17 1 1 Jaw

60102366-17 2 1 Frame

5068114-17 3 5 Tine with nut L=827mm (replaces 5068003)
60014195-1 4 2 Cylinder Glossy Black, 05/02/2026 00:00:00
60102146 5 4 Pin

60018062 6 2 Pivot Pin D=40, L=127mm

5002084 7 4 Screw M6S 10 x 35

5011554 8 4 Nut Loc-King M10

5215131 9 2 Locking cover

5050608 10 2 Screw MC6S M10x20 Loc

5018904 11 4 Bushing D40 L=30

60102575 12 2 Hose guide

60102585 13 1 Bracket

5013105 14 6 Washer BRB 17 x 30 x 3 300HV
60020469 15 3 U-bolt 80x80 M16 (60003288)
5011557 16 6 Nut Loc-King M16

5028031 17 2 T-Adapter

60057131 18 2 Hose 3/8" L=1550 1/2GRLM 3/8G90LMC
60057130 19 2 Hose 3/8" L=1350 1/2GRLM 3/8G90LMC
11120580 20 2 Adapter cpl.

5050610 21 30 Screw MF6S 12.9 fzb M12x20
11262629-22 22 6 Cutting edge 250mm

60089923-22 23 1 Cutting edge RH

60089924-22 24 1 Cutting edge LH

60102423-17 25 1 Cover plate

5002052 26 2 Screw M6S M8x25

5011553 27 2 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king

60056616 28 1 Decal "Q" medium 110mm
60034425 29 1 Warning decal

11136516 30 1 Warning decal

1123674 31 1 Warning decal "Read manual"

1123673 32 1 Warning decal

11137324 33 1 Warning decal "Keep cutting edges sharp"

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



